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INFORMATIONS

Designed by Zerozoro in 2023 
194 Glyphs 
Basic Latin supported

Variable in Width axis 
Instances: Medium Narrow • Medium Medium • 
Medium Wide

STYLES

NAME

GLYPHS — MEDIUM NARROW (300) — 40 PT 

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm 
Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz

LANGUAGES SUPPORTED

Albanian, Asu, Basque, Bemba, Bena, Breton, Catalan, Chiga, Cornish, Dutch, English, Filipino, 
Friulian, Galician, Gusii, Indonesian, Irish, Italian, Kabuverdianu, Kalenjin, Kinyarwanda, Luo, 
Luxembourgish, Luyia, Machame, Makhuwa-Meetto, Makonde, Malagasy, Manx, Morisyen, North 
Ndebele, Nyankole, Oromo, Quechua, Romansh, Rombo, Rundi, Rwa, Samburu, Sango, Sangu, 
Scottish Gaelic, Shambala, Shona, Soga, Somali, Spanish, Swahili, Swiss German, Taita, Teso, Uzbek 
(Latin), Vunjo, Zulu.

NUMBERS

0123456789

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — MEDIUM NARROW (300) — 40 PT

.,:;…!¡?¿·•*#//\-–—_(){}[]‚„“” ‘ ’«»‹›«’@
&¶§°|¤€+−×=≠><~^%↑↗→↘↓↙←↖

1/3

Àà Áá Ââ Ää Çç Éé Êê Ëë Èè g gi 
Íí Îî Ïï Ìì J m nn Ññ Óó Ôô Öö Òò 
Œœ Úú Ûû Üü Ùù

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — MEDIUM NARROW (300) — 40 PT

https://zerozoro.com/typeface/ghostrite/


GLYPHS — MEDIUM MEDIUM (500) — 40 PT

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk 
Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv 
Ww Xx Yy Zz
NUMBERS — MEDIUM MEDIUM (500) — 40 PT

0123456789

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — MEDIUM MEDIUM (500) — 40 PT

. , : ; … ! ¡?¿· •*#//\-–—_() { } [ ] ‚ „ “ ” ‘ ’«»‹›
«’@&¶§°|¤€+−×=≠><~^%↑↗→↘↓
↙←↖

2/3

Àà Áá Ââ Ää Çç Éé Êê Ëë Èè g 
gi Íí Îî Ïï Ìì J m nn Ññ Óó Ôô 
Öö Òò Œœ Úú Ûû Üü Ùù

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — MEDIUM MEDIUM (500) — 40 PT



GLYPHS — MEDIUM WIDE (700) — 40 PT

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj 
Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss 
Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz

NUMBERS — MEDIUM WIDE (700) — 40 PT

0123456789
PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — MEDIUM WIDE (700) — 40 PT

. , : ; … ! ¡?¿·•*#//\-–—_(){ } [ ] ‚ „ “ ” ‘ ’«»‹
›«’@&¶§°|¤€+−×=≠><~^%↑↗→↘
↓↙←↖

3/3

Àà Áá Ââ Ää Çç Éé Êê Ëë 
Èè g gi Íí Îî Ïï Ìì J 
m nn Ññ Óó Ôô Öö Òò Œœ 
Úú Ûû Üü Ùù

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — MEDIUM WIDE (700) — 40 PT



INFORMATIONS

Designed by Zerozoro in 2019 
221 Glyphs 
Extended Latin supported

Single Weight

STYLES

NAME

GLYPHS — REGULAR — 60 PT

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O
P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

LANGUAGES SUPPORTED

Albanian, Asu, Basque, Bemba, Bena, Breton, Catalan, Chiga, Colognian, Cornish, Croatian, Czech, 
Danish, Dutch, English, Estonian, Faroese, Filipino, Finnish, French, Friulian, Galician, German, Gusii, 
Hungarian, Icelandic, Indonesian, Irish, Italian, Kabuverdianu, Kalenjin, Kinyarwanda, Latvian, Lower 
Sorbian, Luo, Luxembourgish, Luyia, Machame, Makhuwa-Meetto, Makonde, Malagasy, Maltese, 
Manx, Morisyen, North Ndebele, Norwegian Bokmål, Norwegian Nynorsk, Nyankole, Oromo, Portu-
guese, Quechua, Romanian, Romansh, Rombo, Rundi, Rwa, Samburu, Sango, Sangu, Scottish Gaelic, 
Sena, Serbian, Shambala, Shona, Slovak, Slovenian, Soga, Somali, Spanish, Swahili, Swedish, Swiss 
German, Taita, Teso, Upper Sorbian, Uzbek (Latin), Volapük, Vunjo, Western Frisian, Zulu.

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — REGULAR — 60 PT

Á Ă Â Ä À Ā Å Ã Ą Æ Ć Č Ç Ċ Ď Đ É Ě Ê Ë Ė È Ē Ę Ğ Ģ Ġ Ħ Ĳ Í Î Ï Ì
Ī Į j Ķ Ĺ Ľ Ļ Ł Ń Ň Ņ Ñ Ó Ô Ö Ò Ő Ō Ø Õ Œ Þ Ŕ Ř Ŗ Ś Š Ş Ș ẞ Ť Ț
Ú Û Ü Ù Ű Ū Ų Ů Ẃ Ŵ Ẅ Ẁ Ý Ÿ Ỳ Ź Ž Ż 1/1

NUMBERS — REGULAR — 60 PT

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

http://


PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — REGULAR — 60 PT

.,:;…!¡?¿·•*#//\-–—_(){}[]‚„“”‘’«»‹›»’@&¶
§°|†¤$€£¥+−×÷=≠><≈~^%
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INFORMATIONS

Designed by Zerozoro in 2020 
215 Glyphs 
Extended Latin supported

Single Weight

STYLES

NAME

LANGUAGES SUPPORTED

Albanian, Asu, Basque, Bemba, Bena, Breton, Catalan, Chiga, Colognian, Cornish, Croatian, Czech, 
Danish, Dutch, English, Estonian, Faroese, Filipino, Finnish, French, Friulian, Galician, German, Gusii, 
Hungarian, Icelandic, Indonesian, Irish, Italian, Kabuverdianu, Kalenjin, Kinyarwanda, Latvian, Lithua-
nian, Lower Sorbian, Luo, Luxembourgish, Luyia, Machame, Makhuwa-Meetto, Makonde, Malagasy, 
Maltese, Manx, Morisyen, North Ndebele, Norwegian Bokmål, Norwegian Nynorsk, Nyankole, Oromo, 
Polish, Portuguese, Quechua, Romanian, Romansh, Rombo, Rundi, Rwa, Samburu, Sango, Sangu, 
Scottish Gaelic, Sena, Serbian, Shambala, Shona, Slovak, Slovenian, Soga, Somali, Spanish, Swahili, 
Swedish, Swiss German, Taita, Teso, Upper Sorbian, Uzbek (Latin), Volapük, Vunjo, Western Frisian, Zulu.

GLYPHS — REGULAR — 30 PT

NUMBERS — REGULAR — 30 PT

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

0123456789
ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — REGULAR — 30 PT

ÁĂÂÄÀĀąÅÃÆ�ĆČÇĊĎĐÉĚÊËĖÈĒĘĞĢĠĦĲÍÎÏ
ÌĪĮĶĹĽĻŁŃŇŅÑÓÔÖÒŐŌØÕŒÞŔŘŖŚŠ
ŞȘẞŤŢȚÚÛÜÙŰŪŲŮẂŴẄẀÝŸỲŹŽŻ

.,:;…!¡?¿·•*#//\-–—_(){}[]‚„“”‘’«»‹›»’@
&¶§°|¤$€£¥+−×÷=≠><≈~^%

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — REGULAR — 30 PT

1/1

https://zerozoro.com/typeface/circule/


INFORMATIONS

Designed by Zerozoro in 2019 
126 Glyphs 
Basic Latin supported

Variable 2 axis
Weight & Width

STYLES

NAME

GLYPHS — CONDENSED (100) LIGHT (100) — 25 PT

GLYPHS — CONDENSED (100) BOLD (700) — 25 PT

NUMBERS — CONDENSED (100) LIGHT (100) — 25 PT

NUMBERS — CONDENSED (100) BOLD (700) — 25 PT

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — CONDENSED (100) LIGHT (100) — 25 PT

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — CONDENSED (100) BOLD (700) — 25 PT

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — CONDENSED (100) LIGHT (100) — 25 PT

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — CONDENSED (100) BOLD (700) — 25 PT

1/3

aBcdEfghIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

aBcdEfghIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

LANGUAGES SUPPORTED

Albanian, Asu, Basque, Bemba, Bena, Breton, Catalan, Chiga, Cornish, Dutch, English, Filipino, 
Friulian, Galician, Gusii, Indonesian, Irish, Italian, Kabuverdianu, Kalenjin, Kinyarwanda, Luo, 
Luxembourgish, Luyia, Machame, Makhuwa-Meetto, Makonde, Malagasy, Manx, Morisyen, North 
Ndebele, Nyankole, Oromo, Quechua, Romansh, Rombo, Rundi, Rwa, Samburu, Sango, Sangu, 
Scottish Gaelic, Shambala, Shona, Soga, Somali, Spanish, Swahili, Swiss German, Taita, Teso,  
Uzbek (Latin), Vunjo, Zulu.

0123456789

0123456789

ÀÁÂÃÄÇÈÉÊËÌÍÎÏÑÒÓÔÖÙÚÛÜœẞ

ÀÁÂÃÄÇÈÉÊËÌÍÎÏÑÒÓÔÖÙÚÛÜœẞ

.!¡?¿…:,;"‘’«»“”„[]/\_-—–{}‚’‘&›‹#¶§*•·@()%€≠

.!¡?¿…:,;"‘’«»“”„[]/\_-—–{}¡‚’‘&›‹#¶§*•·@()%€≠

https://zerozoro.com/typeface/linelo/


GLYPHS — REGULAR (100) LIGHT (100) — 25 PT

GLYPHS — REGULAR (400) BOLD (700) — 25 PT

NUMBERS — REGULAR (400) LIGHT (100) — 25 PT

NUMBERS — REGULAR (400) BOLD (700) — 25 PT

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — REGULAR (400) LIGHT (100) — 25 PT

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — REGULAR (400) BOLD (700) — 25 PT

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — REGULAR (400) LIGHT (100) — 25 PT

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — REGULAR (400) BOLD (700) — 25 PT

aBcdEfghIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

aBcdEfghIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

0123456789

0123456789

ÀÁÂÃÄÇÈÉÊËÌÍÎÏÑÒÓÔÖÙÚÛÜœẞ

ÀÁÂÃÄÇÈÉÊËÌÍÎÏÑÒÓÔÖÙÚÛÜœẞ

.!¡?¿…:,;"‘’«»“”„[]/\_-—–{}‚’‘&›‹#¶§*•·@()%€≠

.!¡?¿…:,;"‘’«»“”„[]/\_-—–{}‚’‘&›‹#¶§*•·@()%€≠
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GLYPHS — EXTENDED (900) LIGHT (100) — 25 PT

GLYPHS — EXTENDED (900) BOLD (700) — 25 PT

NUMBERS — EXTENDED (900) LIGHT (100) — 25 PT

NUMBERS — EXTENDED (900) BOLD (700) — 25 PT

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — EXTENDED (900) LIGHT (100) — 25 PT

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — EXTENDED (900) BOLD (700) — 25 PT

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — EXTENDED (900) LIGHT (100) — 25 PT

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — EXTENDED (900) BOLD (700) — 25 PT

aBcdEfghIJKLMNOPQRSTU
VWXYZ

aBcdEfghIJKLMNOPQRSTU
VWXYZ

0123456789

0123456789

ÀÁÂÃÄÇÈÉÊËÌÍÎÏÑÒÓÔÖ
ÙÚÛÜœẞ

ÀÁÂÃÄÇÈÉÊËÌÍÎÏÑÒÓÔÖ
ÙÚÛÜœẞ

.!¡?¿…:,;"‘’«»“”„[]/\_-—–{}‚’‘&›‹#¶§
*•·@()%€≠

.!¡?¿…:,;"‘’«»“”„[]/\_-—–{}‚’‘&›‹#¶§
*•·@()%€≠

3/3



INFORMATIONS

Designed by Zerozoro in 2022 
122 Glyphs 
Basic Latin supported

Variable on one axis
Width

STYLES

NAME

LANGUAGES SUPPORTED

Albanian, Asu, Basque, Bemba, Bena, Breton, Catalan, Chiga, Cornish, Dutch, English, Filipino, 
Friulian, Galician, Gusii, Indonesian, Irish, Italian, Kabuverdianu, Kalenjin, Kinyarwanda, Luo, 
Luxembourgish, Luyia, Machame, Makhuwa-Meetto, Makonde, Malagasy, Manx, Morisyen, North 
Ndebele, Nyankole, Oromo, Quechua, Romansh, Rombo, Rundi, Rwa, Samburu, Sango, Sangu, 
Scottish Gaelic, Shambala, Shona, Soga, Somali, Spanish, Swahili, Swiss German, Taita, Teso,  
Uzbek (Latin), Vunjo, Zulu.

GLYPHS — REGULAR (500) ) — 25 PT

NUMBERS —  REGULAR (500) — 25 PT

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS —  REGULAR (500) — 25 PT

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS —  REGULAR (500) — 25 PT

aBcdEfghIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

0123456789

ÀÁÂÃÄÆÇÈÉÊËÌÍÎÏÑÒÓÔÖ
ÙÚÛÜœŴẀẂẄẞ

1/2

!"#%&'()*+-./:;<=>?@[\]^_¡¤«·»¿ʼ–—
‘’‚“”„•…‹›€

https://zerozoro.com/typeface/bloks/


GLYPHS —  EXTENDED (700) — 25 PT

GLYPHS —  EXPANDED (1000) — 25 PT

NUMBERS —  EXTENDED (700) — 25 PT

NUMBERS —  EXPANDED (1000) ) — 25 PT

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS —  EXTENDED (700) ) — 25 PT

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS —  EXPANDED (1000) ) — 25 PT

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS —  EXTENDED (700) ) — 25 PT

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — EXPANDED (1000) — 25 PT

aBcdEfghIJKLMNOPQRS
TUVWXYZ

aBcdEfghIJKLMNO
PQRSTUVWXYZ

0123456789

0123456789

ÀÁÂÃÄÆÇÈÉÊËÌÍÎÏÑÒÓÔÖ
ÙÚÛÜœŴẀẂẄẞ

ÀÁÂÃÄÆÇÈÉÊËÌÍÎÏ
ÑÒÓÔÖÙÚÛÜœŴẀẂ
Ẅẞ

!"#%&'()*+-./:;<=>?@
[\]^_¡¤«·»¿ʼ–—‘’‚“”„•…‹›€

!"#%&'()*+-./:;<=>?@[\]^_¡¤«·»¿ʼ–
—‘’‚“”„•…‹›€
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INFORMATIONS

Designed by Zerozoro in 2024 
230 Glyphs 
Extended Latin supported

Single Weight

STYLES

NAME

LANGUAGES SUPPORTED

Albanian, Asu, Basque, Bemba, Bena, Breton, Catalan, Chiga, Colognian, Cornish, Croatian, Czech, 
Danish, Dutch, Embu, English, Estonian, Faroese, Filipino, Finnish, French, Friulian, Galician, German, 
Gusii, Hungarian, Icelandic, Indonesian, Irish, Italian, Kabuverdianu, Kalenjin, Kamba, Kikuyu, 
Kinyarwanda, Latvian, Lithuanian, Lower Sorbian, Luo, Luxembourgish, Luyia, Machame, Makhuwa-
Meetto, Makonde, Malagasy, Manx, Meru, Morisyen, North Ndebele, Norwegian Bokmål, Norwegian 
Nynorsk, Nyankole, Oromo, Polish, Portuguese, Quechua, Romansh, Rombo, Rundi, Rwa, Samburu, 
Sango, Sangu, Scottish Gaelic, Sena, Serbian, Shambala, Shona, Slovenian, Soga, Somali, Spanish, 
Swahili, Swedish, Swiss German, Taita, Teso, Upper Sorbian, Uzbek (Latin), Volapük, Vunjo, Walser, 
Welsh, Western Frisian, Zulu.

GLYPHS — MEDIUM — 50 PT

NUMBERS — MEDIUM — 50 PT

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — MEDIUM — 50 PT

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — MEDIUM — 50 PT

aBcdEfghIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

0123456789

! ! ¡ ! "#%& ' ( ) * , - . . / : : ; ; ? ? ¿ ¿@ [ \ ]_ { }« ·»
–— ‘ ’ ‚ “ ” „ •…… ‹ ›¤€ ° ` ¨ ¯ ¸ c + < = > | × − ≠ Þ

1/1

áăâäàāąåãæćčçďđéěêëėèēęẽíîïìīįĩĳJķĺļłń
ňņñóôöòőōØõœŕřŗśšşßťÚÛÜÙűūųůũẃŵẅẁ
Ýŷÿỳỹźžż

http://


INFORMATIONS

Designed by Zerozoro in 2021 
125 Glyphs 
Basic Latin supported

Single Weight

STYLES

NAME

LANGUAGES SUPPORTED

Albanian, Asu, Basque, Bemba, Bena, Breton, Catalan, Chiga, Cornish, Dutch, English, Filipino, 
Friulian, Galician, German, Gusii, Indonesian, Irish, Italian, Kabuverdianu, Kalenjin, Kinyarwanda, 
Luo, Luxembourgish, Luyia, Machame, Makhuwa-Meetto, Makonde, Malagasy, Manx, Morisyen, 
North Ndebele, Nyankole, Oromo, Quechua, Romansh, Rombo, Rundi, Rwa, Samburu, Sango, Sangu, 
Scottish Gaelic, Shambala, Shona, Soga, Somali, Spanish, Swahili, Swiss German, Taita, Teso, Uzbek 
(Latin), Vunjo, Zulu.

GLYPHS — HEAVY — 30 PT

NUMBERS — HEAVY —  30 PT

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — HEAVY — 30 PT

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — HEAVY — 30 PT

aBcdEfghIJKLMNOPQRSTU
VWXYZ

0123456789

ÀÁÂÃÄÆÇÈÉÊËÌÍÎÏÑÒÓÔÖ
ÙÚÛÜœẞ

!¡"#%&'()*+,-./:;=?¿@
[\]_`{|}¤§¨«°´¶·¸»ʼ–—
‘’‚“”„•…‹›€

1/1

https://zerozoro.com/typeface/chubi/


INFORMATIONS

Designed by Zerozoro in 2023 
384 Glyphs 
Latin Extended support

Single Weight

STYLES

NAME

LANGUAGES SUPPORTED

Albanian, Asu, Basque, Bemba, Bena, Breton, Catalan, Chiga, Cornish, Croatian, Dutch, Embu, 
English, Esperanto, Filipino, French, Friulian, Galician, Ganda, German, Gusii, Hungarian, Inari Sami, 
Indonesian, Irish, Italian, Jola-Fonyi, Kabuverdianu, Kalenjin, Kamba, Kikuyu, Kinyarwanda, Latvian, 
Lithuanian, Lower Sorbian, Luo, Luxembourgish, Luyia, Machame, Makhuwa-Meetto, Makonde, 
Malagasy, Maltese, Manx, Meru, Morisyen, Northern Sami, North Ndebele, Nyankole, Oromo, 
Polish, Quechua, Romansh, Rombo, Rundi, Rwa, Samburu, Sango, Sangu, Scottish Gaelic, Serbian, 
Shambala, Shona, Slovenian, Soga, Somali, Spanish, Swahili, Swiss German, Taita, Teso, Turkish, 
Upper Sorbian, Uzbek (Latin), Volapük, Vunjo, Zulu.

GLYPHS — REGULAR — 40 PT

NUMBERS — REGULAR — 40 PT

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — REGULAR — 40 PT

0123456789
!¡"#%&'()*+,-./:;<=>?¿@
_`\«¯°´¶·¸»–‘—’‚”“„•…‹›€

1/2

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj 
Kk Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt 
Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz

https://zerozoro.com/typeface/momerkz/


Àà Áá Ââ Ãã Ää Ǟǟ Āā Àà 
Āā Ąą Ǻǻ  Ææ Ǽǽ Ǣǣ Çç 
Ćć Čč Ĉĉ Ċċ ĎďĐđ Éé Ĕĕ Ěě 
Êê Ëë Ėė Èè Ēē Ęę Ǵǵ Ğğ Ǧǧ 
Ĝĝ Ģģ Ġġ Ħħ Ĥĥ Íí Ĭĭ Ǐǐ Îî Ïï İi 
Ìì Īī Įį Ĩĩ Ĳ ĳ ȷ Ĵĵ J̌ǰ Ǩǩ Ķķ Ĺĺ Ľľ 
Ŀŀ Łł Ńń Ňň Ņn Ǹǹ Ññ Óó Ŏŏ 
Ǒǒ Ôô Öö Òò Őő Ōō Ǫǫ Ǭǭ 
Øø Ǿǿ Œœ � Ŕŕ Řř Ŗŗ Śś Šš 
Şş Ŝŝ ẞ Ŧŧ Ťť Ţţ Úú Ŭŭ Ǔǔ Ûû 
Üü Ǘǘ Ǚǚ Ǜǜ Ǖǖ Ùù Űű Ūū Ųų 
Ůů Ũũ Ŵŵ Ẃẃ Ẅẅ Ẁẁ � Ŷŷ 
Ÿÿ Źź Žž Żż 

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — REGULAR —  40 PT

2/2



INFORMATIONS

Designed by Zerozoro in 2025 
193 glyphs
Latin supported

Variable 1 axis
Weight

STYLES

NAME

LANGUAGES SUPPORTED

Albanian, Asu, Basque, Bemba, Bena, Breton, Catalan, Chiga, Cornish, Dutch, English, Filipino, 
Friulian, Galician, Gusii, Indonesian, Irish, Italian, Kabuverdianu, Kalenjin, Kinyarwanda, Luo, 
Luxembourgish, Luyia, Machame, Makhuwa-Meetto, Makonde, Malagasy, Manx, Morisyen, North 
Ndebele, Nyankole, Oromo, Quechua, Romansh, Rombo, Rundi, Rwa, Samburu, Sango, Sangu, 
Scottish Gaelic, Shambala, Shona, Soga, Somali, Spanish, Swahili, Swiss German, Taita, Teso,  
Uzbek (Latin), Vunjo, Zulu.

GLYPHS — 100 — 40 PT

NUMBERS — 100 — 40 PT

0123456789

1/3

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm 
Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx 
Yy Zz

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — 100 — 40 PT

Àà Áá Ââ Ãã Ää Çç Éé Êê Ëë Èè Íí 
Îî Ïï Ìì Ññ Óó Ôô Öö Òò Œœ Úú Ûû 
Üü Ùù û

https://zerozoro.com/typeface/redondo/


PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — 100 — 40 PT

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — 500 — 40 PT

!"#%&'()*+,-./: ;<=>?@
[\]_{|}¤§«°·»¿¡×ʼ–—‘’‚“”„•…
€←↑→↓−≠������������

!"#%&'()*+,-./:;<=>?@[\]_
{|}¤§«°·»¿¡×ʼ–—‘’‚“”„•…
€←↑→↓−≠������������

GLYPHS — 500 — 40 PT

NUMBERS — 500 — 40 PT

0123456789

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll 
Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv 
Ww Xx Yy Zz

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — 500 — 40 PT

Àà Áá Ââ Ãã Ää Çç Éé Êê Ëë Èè 
Íí Îî Ïï Ìì Ññ Óó Ôô Öö Òò Œœ Úú 
Ûû Üü Ùù

2/3



PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — 1000 — 40 PT

!"#%&'()*+,-./:;<=>?@
[\]_{|}¤§«°·»¿¡×ʼ–
—‘’‚“”„•…
€←↑→↓−≠������������

GLYPHS — 1000 — 40 PT

NUMBERS — 1000 — 40 PT

0123456789

Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk 
Ll Mm Nn Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu 
Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz

ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — 1000 — 40 PT

Àà Áá Ââ Ãã Ää Çç Éé Êê Ëë 
Èè Íí Îî Ïï Ìì Ññ Óó Ôô Öö Òò 
Œœ Úú Ûû Üü Ùù
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INFORMATIONS

Designed by Zerozoro in 2021 
117 glyphs
Latin supported

Variable on one axis
Width

STYLES

NAME

LANGUAGES SUPPORTED

Albanian, Asu, Bemba, Bena, Catalan, Chiga, Cornish, Dutch, English, Friulian, German, Gusii, 
Indonesian, Irish, Italian, Kalenjin, Kinyarwanda, Luo, Luxembourgish, Luyia, Machame, Makhuwa-
Meetto, Makonde, Manx, Morisyen, North Ndebele, Nyankole, Oromo, Romansh, Rombo, Rundi, Rwa, 
Samburu, Sango, Sangu, Scottish Gaelic, Shambala, Shona, Soga, Somali, Swahili, Swiss German, 
Taita, Teso, Uzbek (Latin), Vunjo, Zulu.

GLYPHS — ULTRA CONDENSED (100) — 50 PT

NUMBERS — ULTRA CONDENSED (100) — 50 PT

0123456789
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ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — ULTRA CONDENSED (100) — 50 PT

ÀÁÂÄÇÈÉÊËÌÍÎÏÑÒÓÔÖ
ÙÚÛÜœẞ

aBcdEfghIJKLMNOPQRS
TUVWXYZ

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — ULTRA CONDENSED (100) — 50 PT

! "#%& ' ( )*+ , - . / : ;= ?@ [\ ] ¡_ { }« °»
¿ ʼ–— ‘ ’ ‚ “ ” „ • … €

https://zerozoro.com/typeface/sehnsucht/
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NUMBERS — CONDENSED (300) — 50 PT

0123456789
ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — CONDENSED (300) — 50 PT

ÀÁÂÄÇÈÉÊËÌÍÎÏÑÒÓÔÖ
ÙÚÛÜœẞ

GLYPHS — CONDENSED (300) — 50 PT

aBcdEfghIJKLMNOPQRS
TUVWXYZ

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — CONDENSED (300) — 50 PT

! "#%&' ( )*+,- . / : ;=?@[\] ¡_ { }« °»
¿ ʼ–— ‘ ’ ‚ “ ” „ • …€



3/3

PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — REGULAR (500) — 50 PT

! "#%&'()*+,- ./ : ;=?@[\] ¡_
{ }« °»¿ʼ–— ‘ ’ ‚ “ ” „ •…€

GLYPHS —REGULAR (500) — 50 PT

NUMBERS — REGULAR (500) — 50 PT

0123456789
ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — REGULAR (500) — 50 PT

ÀÁÂÄÇÈÉÊËÌÍÎÏÑ
ÒÓÔÖÙÚÛÜœẞ

aBcdEfghIJKLM
NOPQRSTUVWXYZ



INFORMATIONS

Designed by Zerozoro in 2025 
206 glyphs
Latin Extended support

Single Weight

STYLES

NAME

STIEGLITZ
LANGUAGES SUPPORTED

Albanian, Asu, Basque, Bemba, Bena, Chiga, Cornish, Croatian, Embu, English, Esperanto, Filipino, 
Finnish, Ganda, Gusii, Inari Sami, Indonesian, Kabuverdianu, Kalenjin, Kamba, Kikuyu, Kinyarwanda, 
Lithuanian, Lower Sorbian, Luo, Luxembourgish, Luyia, Machame, Makhuwa-Meetto, Makonde, 
Malagasy, Manx, Meru, Morisyen, North Ndebele, Nyankole, Oromo, Polish, Quechua, Romanian, 
Rombo, Rundi, Rwa, Samburu, Sangu, Serbian, Shambala, Shona, Slovenian, Soga, Somali, Swahili, 
Swedish, Taita, Teso, Upper Sorbian, Uzbek (Latin), Vunjo, Zulu.

GLYPHS — KOMPACT — 50 PT

NUMBERS — KOMPACT) — 50 PT

0123456789
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ACCENTED AND ALTERNATIVE GLYPHS — KOMPACT — 50 PT

aBcdE fgh I JKLMNOPQRS
TUVWXYZ

À Á Â Ã Ä À Ą Ã Ç Ć Č Ĉ Ď Đ É Ě Ê Ë Ė È Ē Ę Ğ Ĝ Ģ Ġ Ĥ Í Ĭ Î Ï İ ì Ī Į Ĩ ĵ ķ ľ ł ń ň
Ņ Ñ ó ŏ ô ö ò ő ō ø œ ŕ ř ŗ ś š ş ŝ ẞ ťţ ŭ ű ū ų ů ũŵŷÿ ź ž ż
PUNCTUATION AND SYMBOLS — KOMPACT — 50 PT

! "#%& ' ( ) * + , - . / : ; = ?@
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